
Adjunct and Honorary Staff April 2024 

 

Name  Email Position 

Yaara 
Aharon-
Rotman yaharonr@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 

Kim Alexander kalexa26@une.edu.au 
Adjunct Senior Research 
Fellow 

Nigel Andrew nandrew@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Paul Ashley pashley@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Thomas Barrett tbarret5@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Flora Begum fbegum4@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Md 
Momenuzzaman Bhuiyan mbhuiya4@une.edu.au 

Adjunct Senior Research 
Fellow 

Russell Bicknell rbickne2@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Sienna Birch sbirch8@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
Graeme Blair gblair2@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Phillip Blevin pblevin@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Sabine Both sboth@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Andrew Boulton aboulton@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Wendy Brown wbrown@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Stuart Cairns scairns@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
Dana Campbell dcampb38@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Andrew Claridge aclarid2@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Anne-Cecile Colin acolin3@une.edu.au Visiting Research Student 
Annette Cowie acowie4@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Tarnya Cox tcox22@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Dahlan Dahlanuddin ddahlanu@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Hugh Davies hdavie27@une.edu.au Honorary Associate 
Stephen Debus sdebus@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Steven Doherty sdohert9@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Holland Dougherty hdoughe2@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Lecturer 
Michael Drielsma mdriels2@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Peter English penglis3@une.edu.au Honorary Associate 
Bronwyn Fancourt bfancou2@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Peter Fleming pflemin7@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 

Priscilla 
Freitas 
Gerber pgerber2@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 

Peter Gregg pgregg@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Harold Heatwole hheatwo2@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Robert Herd rherd3@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Matthew Herne mherne2@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
David Herridge dherridg@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Sarah Hill shill36@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
James Holmes jholme28@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Darryl Houston dhousto4@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Lecturer 
Paul Iji piji@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 



Md Aminul Islam mislam37@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Ida Karlsson ikarlsso@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Julie Kern jkern@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Oliver Knox oknox@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Gerhard Koertner gkoertne@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Kathryn Lambert klamber5@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
Sang Hong Lee slee38@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Caroline Lee clee31@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Li Li lli3@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Catherine MacGregor cmacgreg@une.edu.au Honorary Associate 
Graham Marshall gmarshal@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Sharon May-Davis smaydav2@une.edu.au Honorary Associate 
Michelle McKemey mmckeme2@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
David McKenzie dmckenz6@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Paul Meek pmeek5@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
Ian Metcalfe imetcal2@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Nasiroddin Moghaddar nmoghad4@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Natalie Morgan nmorga20@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Christopher Nadolny cnadoln2@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Bradley Nesbitt bnesbitt@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 

Van Nguyen vnguye47@une.edu.au 
Adjunct Senior Research 
Fellow 

Victor Oddy hoddy2@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Luisa Olmo lolmo@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Charles Paine cpaine2@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Tanda Panjaitan tpanjai2@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Gene Pesti gpesti2@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Julian Prior jprior2@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 
Juliet Roberts jrobert2@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Robert Rolls rrolls2@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
Romana Roschinsky rroschin@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Isabelle Ruhnke iruhnke@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 
Gabriele Sansalone gsansalo@une.edu.au Research Fellow 
Sabine Schmoelzl sschmoel@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Penelope Schulz pschulz@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 
Nishchal Sharma nsharma4@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Eric Sinclair esincla8@une.edu.au Adjunct Research Fellow 
Deane Smith dsmit213@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Lecturer 
Robert Smith rsmith1@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 

Mark Southwell msouthw2@une.edu.au 
Adjunct Senior Research 
Fellow 

Peta Taylor ptaylo37@une.edu.au Honorary Associate 
Ian Telford itelford@une.edu.au Senior Research Fellow 
John Thompson jthompso@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 

Robert 
Van 
Barneveld rvanbarn@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 

Nancy Vickery nvicker2@une.edu.au Adjunct Lecturer 



Ben Vincent bvincen4@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Lecturer 
Nigel Warwick nwarwick@une.edu.au Adjunct Senior Lecturer 
Stephen Wiedemann swiedem2@une.edu.au Adjunct Associate Professor 

Filip 
van 
Immerseel fvanimme@une.edu.au Adjunct Professor 

        
        

 


